
1 坂  本  花  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シスメックス 18 120.12 55.26 65.86 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.43 4.735 4 5 4 4

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 1.18 7.082 1 2 2 2

3 3F 5.30 -1.24 4.06-3 -3 -1 -3 -1

4 3S 4.30 1.15 5.452 3 3 2 3

5 FSSp4 3.00 1.00 4.003 3 3 4 4

6 3F+3T 10.45 X 0.53 10.982 -1 2 -1 2

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 1 0 0 0

8 StSq4 3.90 1.04 4.944 3 2 3 2

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -4 -2 -1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.334 3 2 2 3

11 3Lo 5.39 X -0.16 5.231 -3 0 -1 0

12 FCCoSp1V 1.50 0.40 1.901 3 2 3 4

48.75 55.26

Skating Skills 1.60 8.258.25 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.25

Transitions 1.60 8.088.25 8.00 8.50 8.00 7.75

Performance 1.60 8.088.00 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.25

Composition 1.60 8.508.50 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.258.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25

65.86

演技時間:  -1.00

2 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 17 118.98 61.51 57.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 3Lzq+3Tq q 10.10 -0.98 9.12-2 -1 -2 0 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.421 3 4 3 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.551 1 2 3 1

5 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 0.00 7.200 1 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.182 3 3 3 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 2 1 1 1

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.680 2 1 2 2

9 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 2 0

10 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.72 6.881 2 2 2 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.504 3 2 3 3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.080 2 2 1 2

60.62 61.51

Skating Skills 1.60 7.257.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00

Transitions 1.60 7.087.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75

Performance 1.60 7.177.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25

Composition 1.60 7.177.50 7.75 7.00 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.257.25 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25

57.47

2021 近畿選手権大会

2021年10月07日～10日

木下アカデミー京都アイスアリーナ(京都府宇治市)
Version:2021.62.10100.1030

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/10 18:30 Page 1



3 白  岩  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 15 108.10 51.16 56.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.14 4.440 0 1 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1

3 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 -1

4 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.690 2 0 2 1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.841 2 3 2 2

6 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.940 2 1 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.670 1 2 3 1

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.39 6.880 1 2 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.293 3 3 2 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2

12 SSp3 2.10 0.49 2.593 3 2 2 2

46.26 51.16

Skating Skills 1.60 7.177.25 7.25 6.25 7.00 7.25

Transitions 1.60 6.927.25 7.25 6.25 6.75 6.75

Performance 1.60 7.087.00 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.25

Composition 1.60 7.177.50 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.257.25 7.50 6.50 7.25 7.25

56.94

4 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 16 107.07 56.66 50.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T<< << 7.20 -1.77 5.43-1 -2 -4 -3 -4

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.18 5.120 -1 0 0 -1

3 2A+2Lo+2T 6.30 0.11 6.410 0 1 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 2 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 2 1 1

6 3S 4.30 0.57 4.870 1 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.200 2 2 2 2

8 3F!+2Lo ! 7.70 X -0.53 7.17-1 -1 1 -1 -1

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.00 6.490 0 1 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 0 1

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

56.02 56.66

Skating Skills 1.60 6.426.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 6.176.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 6.257.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.426.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.256.75 6.50 5.75 6.50 5.50

50.41
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5 野  口  望々花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 13 90.51 47.24 44.27 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -0.20 5.70-1 0 0 -1 0

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.56 8.063 0 1 2 1

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -1 -1 -2 -3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 2

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 -1 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 -1

7 3Sq q 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 0 0 1 1

9 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 1 2 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 1

11 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.22 7.151 -1 1 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2

46.18 47.24

Skating Skills 1.60 5.676.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.425.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.506.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.505.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.585.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25

44.27

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 森  下  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 14 89.84 41.50 49.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3Tq q 7.50 -0.28 7.22-2 -1 0 0 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 2 1 1 1

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.730 1 1 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 2 3 2

5 3Sq+REP q 3.01 -2.15 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

7 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 -1 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.382 3 3 3 3

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.670 3 1 2 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 2 1 1

40.36 41.50

Skating Skills 1.60 6.176.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.006.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.176.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.176.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.336.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

49.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 加  藤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 11 87.02 44.35 42.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq q 4.90 -2.12 2.78-5 -3 -1 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.202 2 1 2 1

3 2A+1Lo+1Lo 4.30 -0.33 3.97-1 -2 0 -1 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.060 2 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 1 2 1

7 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 2 1 1 0

8 3S< < 3.78 X -1.49 2.29-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

9 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.070 2 1 2 1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 1 -1 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 2 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 2 2 1 1

44.72 44.35

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.085.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.175.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.425.25 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.25

42.67

8 高  村  幸  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 12 83.09 42.09 42.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.14 5.360 0 -1 -1 0

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 2 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 2 1 1 0

6 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.29 7.000 1 1 1 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 2 1 1

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.11 5.170 0 1 1 0

11 3Sq q 4.73 X -1.43 3.30-3 -4 -2 -4 -3

12 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.720 2 2 1 1

42.90 42.09

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.175.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.335.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.005.25 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

42.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 小  嶋  孝  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西宮甲英高等学院 10 80.97 39.90 41.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.72 4.88-2 -3 -2 -1 -1

3 3T+2T 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 1 3 2 2

7 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 3 1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 1 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 0 1 2 2

41.18 39.90

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.925.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.085.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

41.07

10 片  平  陽  冬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 8 77.42 39.02 38.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.42 5.08-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.92 2.52-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.71-1 -3 0 0 1

4 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 1 1 0 1

6 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 1 0 0

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.11 5.721 1 0 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 1 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 1 0 0

12 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 2

39.86 39.02

Skating Skills 1.60 4.925.50 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.585.25 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.835.00 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.675.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

38.40
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11 井  上  晴  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 7 75.93 39.27 36.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 -1 0

3 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.70 4.80-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

6 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 0 1 1 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 0 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 1 0 -1

11 FCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.61-1 0 1 -1 -2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 0 1 1 1

39.92 39.27

Skating Skills 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.25

36.66

12 三  善  友  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 9 75.20 39.47 37.73 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 1 1 1 0

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 2 1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

8 3Tq q 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 0 2 1 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 2 2 2

41.98 39.47

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.834.75 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

37.73

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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13 杉  田  明花里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社女子大学 4 73.94 37.81 36.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.710 -1 1 1 0

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.99 3.25-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.61 1.83-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

4 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 2 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 1 1 0

6 2A+2T< < 4.34 -0.88 3.46-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 0

8 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 -1 0 1 1

39.63 37.81

Skating Skills 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 4.75 4.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.584.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.424.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.25

36.13

14 久  保  舞  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 5 73.49 36.16 37.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.56 3.64-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.740 2 1 2 1

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.11 3.111 0 1 1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 2 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

6 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -1.34 3.79-4 -5 -5 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2

9 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 1 1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 2 0 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

36.48 36.16

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.25 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.424.75 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.584.75 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.50 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

37.33
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15 藤      由妃乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 6 69.39 34.19 37.20 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 2 1 1

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.99 3.25-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.68 1.02-3 -5 -4 -5 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.69-2 1 -1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 2 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 -1 1 0

7 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 0 1 1 1

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 1 0

10 2Lo+2Tq q 3.30 X -0.85 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.11 5.500 0 -2 -1 0

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.400 0 1 1 1

37.35 34.19

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.584.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25

37.20

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

16 大  関  凜  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 3 61.87 29.20 32.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 1 0

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.931 2 2 1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 1 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

10 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 -1 0 0

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 -1 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 1

28.95 29.20

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

32.67
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17 吉  川  美  紅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 2 59.65 26.66 33.99 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -4 -2 -2 -2

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 2 1 1

5 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 1 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

7 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 1

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.06 3.90-1 0 -1 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 2 1 1

11 2Lo 1.87 X -0.51 1.36-2 -3 -3 -4 -3

12 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 2 1 0

30.59 26.66

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

33.99

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 三  村  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 1 55.78 25.31 31.47 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 1 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 1 0 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A+1Eu+1S 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 1 0 0

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 1 1 0 0

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 2 0 0

27.37 25.31

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.834.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.25

31.47

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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